LEA-5 module series
u-blox 5 GPS and GALILEO receivers
Product description
The LEA-5 module series brings the high performance of the
u-blox 5 positioning engine to the industry standard LEA form
factor. These versatile, stand-alone receivers combine an exten-
sive array of features with flexible connectivity options. Their
ease of integration results in fast times-to-market for a wide

www.u-blox.com GPS.G5-MS5-07071-B3
Ordering information
LEA-5H-0	 Progr. u-blox 5 GPS Module with
	 KickStart
LEA-5S-0	 ROM-based u-blox 5 GPS Module
	 with KickStart
LEA-5A-0	 u-blox 5 ROM-based GPS Module
LEA-5Q-0	 ROM-based u-blox 5 GPS Module
	 with KickStart
LEA-5M-0	 ROM-based u-blox 5 GPS module
Available as samples and tape on reel (250 pieces)
Contact us
Interfaces
Serial interfaces	 1 UART